2222272 (module SFPWDM3.20) SFP SFP-WDM3.20 OptiCin

SFP 1000Base-LX, WDM, TX=1310nm, 3.3V, sm, SC, 20km
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- Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-LX
-ATM

- SONT/SDH/PDH

- FDDI

- Fiber Channel

PP ?????°227?77?77?7:

1/ 2


https://viascom.ru/images/stories/virtuemart/product/sfp-wdm39.png
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=213&virtuemart_category_id=6&tmpl=component
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=17&tmpl=component

P77 2?2222 ???°?°?727?7

?2?7?7?27?7?



http://www.tcpdf.org

